7h

Monday

Odd Second

ORAREND

Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 4th Year Al

Second

2025/26. Spring semester

week 1-11.

Second

Odd

Thursday

Second

Second

8h

9h

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

EBTAADGYFTS50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

Assistive Technology

Assistive Technology
PRACTICE
week 11.

423.

THEORY
week 5,7,9.

330.

Assistive Tech
PRACTICE
week 2-10.

30.

A

Complex Rehabilitation
THEORY + PRACTICE
week 1-10.

331.

19h

Complex Rehabilitation
PRACTICE
week 10,11.

432.

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



7h

Monday

Odd Second

ORAREND
Nursing and Patient Care BSc (Physiotherapy) 4th Year A2
2025/26. Spring semester
week 1-11.

Thursday
Second Second Odd Second

Second

8h

9h

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

EBTAADGYFT50G EBTAADGYFT50G EBTAADGYFTS50G
Clinical Practice Clinical Practice Clinical Practice
432 hours 432 hours 432 hours

EBTAADGYFT50G
Clinical Practice
432 hours

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

Assistive Technology

PRACTICE
week 10.
423.
Assistive Technology
THEORY
week 5,7,9.
330.
Assistive Technology Complex Rehabilitation Complex Rehabilitation
PRACTICE PRACTICE THEORY + PRACTICE
week 2-10. week 10,11. week 1-10.
30. 432. 331.

19h

7h

8h

9h

10h

11h

12h

13h

14h

15h

16h

17h

18h

19h



